«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis
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YemnioHaT U-19
2024/25 11-i Typ, MaTy Ne82

M aTHMus, 25.10.2024, 13:00, "Hika-nntoc", Onekcanapisa. 12°C. Fnsgavi: 51

MakapeHko Ha3ap
MNingybHuin Bnagncnae
XoBaHtok ApTeM (K)
Manbko MaTBii
Camonnosuy mMutpo
Bpenenbos [leHnc
baneHko Inng
CnoboasHtok Tumodin
BaciH AHgpin
fipeMeHKko ApTeMm
YcTtuHosB Irop

3anacHi

31
52
33
54
26
51
7

22
20

3a€eub JaHwuno
pnbeHuk Irop
FopbaToB EBreHin
LleByx €rop
OmMenbyeHKo Bnagwucnas
py3uH OnekcaHgp
Mnakca ApceHui

XaH OaHuno
CioenbHikoB Kupuno

TpeHep
Kapnos OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

MNMoTaneHko OnekcaHap
AcncTeHT 1:
MenbHMYeHKOo Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:
HacTyceHko €EnnsaseTa
4- apbiTp:

Kesniy €rop
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
BonTiok OnekcaHap

1:1

«IHryneub» lNeTpose

11
15
8
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HobpowTaH OcTan
Jlykay AHppin
CapoBHik Bagum
MwupoH4yK daHiin
Manoyk Makcum (K)
PybaH Makcum
lenHnK AHApin-boraaH
bekepcbkunin AHOpiaH
May Kopin

Manywka OnekcaHap
MakapoB OMunTpO

3anacHi

12
2

91
6

23
10
99

anb4mk PomaH
Xomuwak OnekcaHap
LWkpaba AHapin
PomaHiok Bnagucnas
NecaTHuk Hasapin
bontok Hpin
MakcnmyyK AHTOH

TpeHep
JlyumwnH Muxanno
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2024/25, 11-n Typ, MaTy Ne82
M aTHMus, 25.10.2024, 13:00, "Hika-natoc", OnekcaHapis. 12°C. Fnspavi: 51

. . 01
«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis «IHryneub» MeTpose
20' 15 FeHuK AHgpin-borpaH
22 ® 4 Tanpyk Makcum
26' 7 Makapos OMUTpO
21 BaciH AHppin 31"
99 CnobogasHiok Tumodin ,
22 XaH [aHwuno N 46
24 YctuHoB Irop (® 59'
63" t 77 Tanywka OnekcaHap
6 PomaHtok Bnagucnas
| 7 Makapos OMUTpoO
63 s 99 MakcuMyyK AHTOH
55 bageHko lnng ,
7 Mnakca ApceHnii N 67
24 YcTuHOB Irop .
26 OMenbyeHkKo Brnagncnas N 67
, 8 bekepcbkunin AHApiaH
69 N 10 bostok HOpin
7 Mnakca ApceHni 69'
21 BaciH AHapin \
51 I'py3nH OnekcaHap N s
88 flpemeHko Aptem \
52 INpnbeHuk Irop N 81
83' 9 CapoBHiK Bagum
26 Omenb4yeHkKo Brnagucnas 83'
87" 1 15 lenHnK AHapin-borgaH
91 Wkpaba AHapin
| 20 May KOopin
87 N 23 [lecaTHuK Hazapin
90+3' 11 Py6aH Makcum
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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